PATLITE.
BEHEYT TSy v k
HikEREAE
[ SZ-020%! ] [ SZ-021%¢ ]
¢21. 77;R—ILF ¢ 17.37R—ILF
o=tk INFITHF. 8BV LFVEEZELTHYNE S SENET, CHAD
FICCOBIRFREELCBEADS 2. ELLBHENCESL, £, REIAYIREL

TLEEN, RF - ABRVPHBLEETHEFITE, BTEAFEZFJRABELTLESW, A6,
CTARRIEHERRR—DICERBORMTHARBO~NBHNEHOE (ZE0,

1. HEHOBHETE

095100021 F

3. mftAE

@ BB D & TR _
g T35y bk
S
B
R—ILEE R4 L
(M3x12)
[ E CASE S
®-Tix
[t B~TiK]

66
5

2. ¥ HE

@t A%
B AANREGROMIES ZHE->T
(fZal,  (BRERMTRERSE)
-[EORIL N, Fy b ERAVTERE
LTLEEL,

COBEBOEMY FKWNTGIE

C HERORNNEETERT S

L TR ETERERYMSTELZ LIS
BEY 5.

C RYHEICRYFEETHERITS,
FULGETRYMFHEICNMIT 5,
¥ HEROFARVI—FORYELOZE
RELTHALAMIL TS,

[ JEE TR OWapS

035

D
M
(Y

Ia

a— FEFR
®30

\

M
A meER
4-¢5

@7+ 7 3 & (S7-020-001) A L - Bft A3k

@I A%

D R—LEBEERRLEHEDHTLLEEL,
(1. BEBOBIHETESR)

@ R—ILEMAB LA LRELED
(BYEE) FTHALTT I,

@ KR—IEIERARLEHmOMTITTEEL

TR, R—ILEER L

(M3x12)

OF T avEmERWMIAE (S2-020-001%ERA L1=5HE)
@ R—LEBEERBLERO T EEL,

(1. BHOELHETESR)

@ R—ILZERMAELBMIERELTD IOA| I3k
R—ILEIEAR L EMOM T TEEL 40~50mm
TTRELY,

@ BEAKO)—REETS Ty bHDd %‘E CJ/E
40~50mmIEEICUIETL T ZE LY,

® FFoarvnarsyrE)—Fi AR
SiRICEAOEEIEICTMALOT
(&L, P B - Y0-

® BFE) - FROB-abeThEE < Lessei (i
MEAGWESCaRIFICaVEY PEY L - ELP-12V

FEZERAATLESL,

R ZBATHE., TLT Y adEBLANESFELTEEW, BHKBEIS
XEEELLES,

R ZHBAT IR, BAZILBEVESFELTIESL,

HEAED) — FREGOEFRMZMAIFIHERICEEL TS,
TILZR—ILERMAT BEEIE. TILZR—ILOEHBICRADO) VT FH LTI,

ZMILTLESL,

@ HEORLESFY FTRITSEFEEIC

B TLEEn, COEEMHFELED
MAARICTEECESLY,

(UP T HAESHDHM)

AT T DR AREIA/N S K+ 5 5RE
DHBGFAAIBT T TL S,

UPOEESH B HM
ICEfFDE

B U—FBIZER OBV, FEDE=L
Fa—TTU—FRERELTIESL,
T34y FEBAICKHLTEEICHRAAT
SV, COLEMFEEDALETS
Ty FDOBEICEALTLEZSL,

)— F#REREL VR, EELTCE@ICE
FEIETLLESL,

@ IS5y rEREAAICOLBSZIAND

TAHRBIZTIFTLEE W,
(BRAEENTS7y DY v (25 o8
MNHREITBRYET, )

fROHBL (0O VY, FEEMFE) TL

2MYEEL TS,

@ THEMOBMMEMITERICEHLETER D TERORAEMITERICShE TEE

EMILTLIEEL,
HTERORMAEEICORIZEHEALTLE
SV, COEFARVEERATHAAIC
TEHECESW,

AR BEERD

@ HtEORLEF Y FTHRIMSEEEEICE

FFTLESL, CDEERMAFEEDRMT
ARITTERECESL,

(UP T A8 H7A)
AT EEDZRXARBNANECHFRED
HABHRARTF TS,

WPPOESH B AR
ICERFDE

B f i e A~ BE AR

Q@ REMBOIr Y 2 EMFEEMDaIRY

BlIZLoMYERLTCEEL,

T3y bEBEICH LTEEICHRAAT
{EEVW, COEERHFEEDARETS
TYRDBARBICEAL TS,
D—FREZFGVEK. TELTCE@RICE
BESETLCEEW,

@ IS5y rEREAAICOLBSZAND

FTARIZFTIFTLES L,
(MAEENTSTry FDOT v U252 8
MBREICHEYFET, )

fTEDHRLC (0 2y, FEEFE) TL

SHAYRBEIELTLEEL,
(XEBEGOOOESHE, )

ORTMZ180EREKEET (TAHAM) RIEDTEHENTEET,

Ei} ORI A EBGLEEERRAEI80ERE S
gTLEED,
B il — CEREAEORLCEERAL. EAMICERA T

/ BELAKZRICBIG >TSS,

e
T B

@ BFEEEIRIREADESLKK+DBREDH DG, EARICEMAIFTLLLEZEL,
® T34y bDENIE, KEEFELPHLAVHETHLTLEZELY,
(VoF— ROy - HAYVY Y - HEBEETHMIMWLWTLLESL, )
(] %;‘?‘:Hﬂ;f? BRSNSy FoEHSHNEIICLTLESY, BhKBEICKESE
=L o
@ RTMZ180EFERESIETRILEDO LGS, BHKEEHY FHA,

O - DIRKHAEICERL-ESEE - IRFHICR LSRRI E Y FKE L HED
BEAGEITODVTE, EREZEVAIRFTDOTITERBVLET,

O - HBERUVBELGER. REDEOFELLEESTHEAHYFINDT., TTXK
&L,

HRAPITRL-RL- XX EBEISTS

wast JNFFTH 128
S #/¥541-0053 AIRHPRREAB4-4-25
HEBNBE.ZEFTNZCENBYET. HONLHTTRILEL,

http://www.patlite.co.jp

Z{IBERT 9:00~17:00 _(mR) ra
vemacanEresonas.  @mazen Mzl o120 @97)090
BTERECHBINLET, ol

HOEY -l BRNEE I, SERFARE R ARERBHLADY T,

SO AL




PATLITE.

PATLITE.

INSTRUCTION MANUAL

[Model SZ-020] [Model SZ-021]
for ¢ 21.7 pole for ¢ 17.3 pole

Thank you for specifying the PATLITE Signal Tower for your application.
Please read these instructions carefully before you perform installation,
maintenance and repair. Store this manual carefully for easy reference.
If you have any questions about this product, please contact PATLITE
Corporation.

1. Part names and Dimensions

3.Installation

@®Part names

o Bracket
|
|

E—

Screw(M3x12

Waterproof sheet N

@Dimensions
[Dimensions of Installation angle]

16.4
9
57 72
i N ~
e {#}N 2 L
%1___{4‘\ ~
o |7 5
) Tt I
(J| U_F_T ﬂj
NN Sy
)

2. How to assemble

@®Mounting
* Make mounting holes in wall.

(See the following installation diagram.)

* Tighten with nuts and bolts.

Instruction for this template

. Check the position of the unit to be
mounted.

. Secure template with tape.

. Make hole positions on the paper with
a hole puncher.

. Drill holes at the marked Positions.

2 Drill holes at the mounting surface
after determine the direction of
nameplate and wire exit.

@In case of standard model(SZ-020 / 021)

035

Y

Installation
template
Wire exit
AN ¢ 30
JAA MmN
4 W/

Mounting hole 4-¢ 5

@In case of standard model with optional parts
(SZ-020 / 021+SZ-020-001)

@How to assemble
(D Loosen the screw which is fixing the pole.
(See 1.Parts name and Dimensions.)
@ Insert the pole from upside of the braket
until the pole runs against the bottom.
@ Tighten the screw which is fixing
the pole.

D/Pole (Product)

Rubber bushing

The position where
the pole runs against

Screw (M3x12) the bottom.

\ WPV,
@How to assemble with optional parts(SZ-020-001)
@ Loosen the screw which is fixing the pole.
(See 1.Parts name and Dimensions.)
@ Insert the pole from upside of the braket m Bracket
until the pole runs against the bottom.

®) Tighten the screw which is fixing 40~50mrﬂ

the pole. %E <;:|
@ Cut the lead wires whih come out of the bracket

as the size of the figure(about 40~50mm).

Connector
® Crimp the optional contactsto the tips of
the lead wires. Recommended
® Insert the contacts in the connector so that Ratchet hand tool : YC-202
. . Contact : LLF-01T-P1.3E
you may not make a mistake of the position. Connector . ELP-12V

—| Caution

@ When you insert the pole, make sure that the rubber bushing is not be deformed.
It may cause a malfunction with the waterproof structure.

@ When you insert the pole, make sure that lead wires will be caught between
the bracket and the pole.

@ When you touch the conductive part at the lead wires, make sure to discharge
a static electricity.

@ In the case of using the Aluminum Pole,Please remove the O-ring attached to the
distal end portion of the Aluminum Pole.

(D Drill mounting holes in the wall.
(Refer to Mounting hole template.)

(2 Install the installation angle on the wall
with the screws and the nuts attached.
Make sure of the direction of UP 1
mark stamped with the installation angle.
Install this product at a location that has
sufficient strength and minimal vibration.

@ Protect wires by attached vinyl tube from
being cut.

Install the bracket perpendicular to the wall.

Insert A part of the installation angle into
B part of the bracket.
Let the bracket adhere to the wall.

Then, make sure not to catch the lead wires.

@ Lower the bracket downword,pressing
the bracket toward the wall.
(The installation angle is caught on the
chassis of the bracket.)
Fix firmly by the screw with a o-ring and
a flat washer attached.

-

{18 & (M4X2

-

Put on readable direction

(@ Drill mounting holes in the wall.
(Refer to Mounting hole template.)
Insert the connector in the installation
angle attached.
Make sure of the direction of the connector.

Guide of connector

@ Install the installation angle on the wall
with the screws and the nuts attached.
Make sure of the direction of UP T
mark stamped with the installation angle.
Install this product at a location that has
sufficient strength and minimal vibration.

Wire in a installation
machine

(3 Connect firmly the connector of the Signal
Tower with the connector of the installation
angle.
Install the bracket perpendicular to the wall.
Insert A part of the installation angle into
B part of the bracket.
Let the bracket adhere to the wall.
Then, make sure not to catch the lead wires.

@ Lower the bracket downword,pressing
the bracket toward the wall.
(The installation angle is caught on the
chassis of the bracket.)
Fix firmly by the screw with a o-ring and
a flat washer attached.
(X%See the figure of standard type @.)

OThe product can be fixed temporarily by revolving it downword at an angle of 180°.

Iﬂ - Let the Signal tower revolve downword
at angle of 180° with the connector
connected.
=/}
= This installation is the same as a vertial
/ position with the screw attached.

—iCaution|

@ Install the Signal Tower vertically at a location that has sufficient strength and minimal
vibration.
@ Use the soft cloth with moisture when the LED unit or bodies must be cleaned up.
(Do not use thinner, benzine, gasoline or oil or any other solvents.)
@ When you install this product, do not remove waterproof sheet. It may cause an obstacle.
@ There is not a function of waterproof in case the Signal Tower are revolved 180° .

Caution

@ PATLITE Corporation disclaims all liability for any malfunction or damage
occurring as a result of handling contrary to the instructions, cautions and
warnings mentioned in this manual.

@ Specifications may change without notice due to continual product improvement.

PATULITE Corporation

International Division
4-4-25, Hommachi, Chuo-ku, Osaka-shi, Osaka 541-0053 Japan TEL. +81-6-7711-8953
PATLUITE (U.S.A) Corporation Whttp.//www.patlite.com/
PATUITE Europe GmbH xGermany  Whttp.//www.patlite.eu/
PATLUITE (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD WNhttp//www.patlite.com/

PATUITE (CHINA) Corporation Whttp//'www.patlite.cn/
PATLULITE KOREA CO.,LTD. Whttp.//www.patlite.co.kr/
PATLUITE TAIWAN CO. LTD. Whttp//www.patlite.tw/

http://www.patlite.com/




	O95100021_1F_AMI
	O95100021_2F_AMI 

